Ordering Information
Accessories
     FN - Fern Lite
FNG9 - Fern Lite G9
Luminaire Type Material/Finish
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
      /300 - Ground Spike
300mm (12")
Ordering Example: FN COP - Fern Lite in Copper
FN/300 BK - Fern Lite with 300mm (12") Ground
Spike in Black
       FNG9 SS - Fern Lite G9 in Stainless Steel
CJK150 - Cable Joint Kit
(accessories ordered separately)
135mm
5
140mm
5½ ”
145mm
5¾”
5
16”
The Fern Lite is suitable for illumination of low level foliage. Light is
emitted on a horizontal plane through UV stable acrylic lens with anti-
glare mesh around 360 degrees. The luminaire uses a 5, 10 or 20
watt halogen bi-pin lamp and does not project any vertical light due
to the anti-glare hood. The Fern Lite with no hood projects very little
light due to the lens cap.
This luminaire is machined from a choice of 10mm solid aluminium with
a UV stable powder coated finish, 316 stainless steel  or solid copper.
A G9 version of this luminaire is also available for line voltage lamps.
     BK - Black
     BZ - Bronze
     CT - Corten
    DG - Dark Grey
    OG - Olive Green
STAR - Silver Star
    WB - White Birch
    WH - White
  COP - Copper
     SS - Stainless Steel
Fern Lite
Cat. No. FN
Cat. No. FNG9
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
contact.php
Specification may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2016 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
15 10 5
2 1
.5
.3
.1
15 10
.1
5 2
1
.5
.3
METRES METRES
Fern Lite 20 watt G4 Bi-Pin lamp - Lens height 100mm (4”)
Isolux Lumens Plot - Footcandles = Isolux figures divided by 10.76
Luminaire Construction
CNC machined from one of the
following materials:
Aluminium